

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 12214/2019
in MA No. 320/2019 in Civil Appeal No.11907/2018

PRAMOD MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV CHOPRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)/
Alleged Contemnors

With I.A.Diary No.97627/2019 in Contempt Petition (Civil)
Diary No.12214/2019 - FOR CLARIFICATION

Date : 08-07-2019 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Gautam Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th July, 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER