

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.749/2019 in MA 320/2019 in C.A.No.11907/2018

PRAMOD MITTAL

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

RAJIV CHOPRA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No.97627/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 13-08-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned By)
Mr.Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, 19th August, 2019 before
the appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Parveen Kumari Pasricha)
Court Master