

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 749/2019 in MA 320/2019
in C.A. No. 11907/2018

PRAMOD MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV CHOPRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)/
Alleged contemnors

(IA No. 97627/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 19-08-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gautam Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Baghla, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Abhiskar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Risad Medora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Deepali Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Lal, Adv.
Mr. Hiran Dasan, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Keeping in view the previous order sheets, let the
matter be listed before the appropriate Bench.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER